(566,309) 139,413
88,725

388
0

594 ,244
0
0
0

(273,463)
1,673,309 0

TOTAL LIABILITI ES 25,131,131 ( 15 ,805,3 89) 9,325,742 127 ,978 9,453,720

TOTAL WORKING CAPITAL ALLOWANCE p,966,722) 7,966,722 0 1706,682) (706,682)

- 79 ­

Docket No. 040216-GU REVISED 10/18/04
Date: October 7,2004

FLORIDA PU BLIC UTILITIES COMPANY
PTY 12 /3 1/05
13 Month Average

ATTACHMENT 2

COMPANY POSITION
FPUC
PER

BOOKS PRO RATA
FPUC

ADJUSTED RATIO
COST
RATE

WEIGHTED
COST

LONG TERM DEBT 50,346,860 (24 ,654,534) 25,692,326 39.03% 8.04% 3.1 4%

SHORT TERM DEBT 796,154 (389,871 ) 406,283 0.62% 5.98% 0.04%

PREFERRED STOCK 600,000 (293,8 16) 306,184 0.47% 4.75% 0.02%

COMMON EQUITY 56,448,772 (27 ,642 ,601) 28,806,171 43 .75% 11 .50% 5.03%

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 4,094,408 4,094,408 6.22% 6.28% 0.39%

DEFERRED TAXES 6,253,275 6,253,275 9.50% 0.00% 0 .00%

TAX CRED IT· ZERO COST 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

TAX CRED IT -OVERALL 276,563 276,563 0.42% 9.81% 0.04%

IU IAL $ 1 18.81 6.032 ($52.980.822) $65.835.2 10 100.00% 8.66%

STAFF POSITION
CONSOLIDA TED

TOTAL
COMPANY FLO GAS

ADJUSTED
PER

BOOKS
STAFF

SPECIFIC PRO RATA
STAFF

ADJUSTED RATIO
COST
RATE

WEIGHTED
COST

LONG TERM DEBT 50,346 ,860 50,346,860 (28,476,024 ) 21,870,836 36.96% 8.04% 2.97%

SHORT TERM DEBT 5,720,154 5,720,154 (3,235 ,301 ) 2,484,853 4.20% 4.03% 0.17%

PREFERRED STOCK 600,000 600,000 (339,358) 260,642 0.44% 4. 75% 0.02%

COMMON EQU ITY 50,449,234 (2 ,248,022) 48,201,212 (27,262,453) 20,938,759 35.39% 11.25% 3.98%

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 4,094,408 4,094,408 4,094,408 6.92% 6.28% 0.43%

DEFERRED TA XES 6,253,275 6,253,275 2,992,338 9,245,613 15.63% 0.00% 0.00%

TAX CR EDIT · ZI:RO COST 0 0 0 000% 0.00% 0.00%

T AX CREDIT - OVERALL 276.563 276,563 276,563 0.47% 9.28% 0.04%

TOTAL $ 117,740,494 ($2,248,022) $ 115 ,492 ,472 $2 ,992 ,338 ($59,313.136) $59,171,674 100% 7.62%

- 80 ­

Docket No . 040216-GU
Date: October 7,2004

COMPARATIVE NET OPERATING INCOME
FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY ATTACHMENT 3
DOCKET NO. 040 21 6-GU Page I of 2
PTY 12/3 1/05

COMPANY STAFF

ISSUE TOTAL COMPANY COMPANY STAFF STAFF
NO . PER BOOKS ADJS. ADJUSTED ADJS. ADJUSTED

OPERATING REVENUES
Base Revenues 17,717,851

Fuel 36,236,758 (36,236,758)
Conservation 2,136,828 (2,136,828)